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Women / XG / XG C1 gp1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Hensley1813
Bay City

9.575 9.550 9.4509.300 37.875
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Ashley Singer1731
West Broward

9.000 9.725 9.3009.675 37.700
7 1 1 5 2 

2 

Ella Leggett1198
Port City

9.175 9.650 9.1509.225 37.200
5 2 4 11T 3 

3 

Jayden Counts1810
Bay City

9.225 9.100 9.4009.200 36.925
3T 8 5 4 4 

4 

Katie Villalon1733
West Broward

9.150 9.500 9.2258.900 36.775
6 5 6 9 5 

5 

Hannah Cahall1722
West Broward

9.225 8.950 9.1509.250 36.575
3T 9 3 11T 6 

6 

Julia Stewart1732
West Broward

8.850 9.250 9.4758.825 36.400
8T 7 8 1 7 

7 

Maliyah Ferrera1812
Bay City

8.750 9.300 9.2758.750 36.075
11 6 9 6T 8 

8 

Natalia Figg1783
Bay City

8.825 9.525 9.4258.200 35.975
10 4 11T 3 9 

9 

Jocelyn Brush1809
Bay City

9.300 8.750 9.2508.250 35.550
2 10 10 8 10 

10 

Hailey Ferwerda3741
Premier - FL

8.850 8.650 9.2008.200 34.900
8T 11 11T 10 11 

11 

Madeline Hauser1727
West Broward

8.000 8.225 9.2758.875 34.375
12 12 7 6T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG C1 gp2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Cossé1178
Paradise - MA

9.625 9.525 9.4009.550 38.100
1 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Sophia Liy1729
West Broward

9.450 9.450 9.5259.350 37.775
3 5 2 1 2 

2 

Allison Hom1179
Paradise - MA

9.400 9.600 9.4009.200 37.600
4 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Aubrey Gay1175
Paradise - MA

9.250 9.500 9.0759.150 36.975
5 4 4 10 4 

4 

Emilea Gay1176
Paradise - MA

9.200 9.550 9.0508.950 36.750
7 2 7 11T 5 

5 

Emily Fratolillo1177
Paradise - MA

9.175 9.200 9.3508.650 36.375
8 6 10 5T 6 

6 

Mackenzie King3743
Premier - FL

8.950 8.800 9.2509.125 36.125
10 8T 5 8 7 

7 

Mikaela Jimenez1728
West Broward

8.750 8.800 9.4258.975 35.950
11 8T 6 2 8 

8 

Amina Savoury1730
West Broward

9.475 8.450 9.3258.400 35.650
2 10 11 7 9 

9 

Aubree Self1814
Bay City

9.225 8.875 9.2008.000 35.300
6 7 12 9 10 

10 

Katelynn Harkleroad1726
West Broward

9.000 7.750 9.3508.850 34.950
9 12 8 5T 11 

11 

Camryn Bercan3740
Premier - FL

8.500 8.325 9.0508.675 34.550
12 11 9 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG C1 gp3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadyn Jones1816
Bay City

9.000 9.250 9.5258.925 36.700
7T 4 4 1 1 

1 

Ella Jackson1180
Paradise - MA

9.000 9.300 9.3259.050 36.675
7T 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Natalie Flogaus435
Splitz  MI

9.575 9.025 9.2508.650 36.500
1 6 6T 4 3 

3 

Emily Brock2287
GBC - NH

8.900 9.500 8.9509.050 36.400
10T 1 2T 11 4T

4T

Isabella Jolley1181
Paradise - MA

9.100 8.725 9.1509.425 36.400
5T 10 1 7T 4T

4T

Alivia Falk434
Splitz  MI

9.500 8.875 9.1508.650 36.175
2 8 6T 7T 6 

6 

Alexa Visocsky3750
Premier - FL

9.125 9.450 9.1758.300 36.050
4 2 11 5T 7 

7 

Merlot Bader1194
Port City

9.000 8.950 8.8258.675 35.450
7T 7 5 12 8 

8 

Sara Mullen441
Splitz  MI

8.800 9.050 9.1758.375 35.400
12 5 9T 5T 9 

9 

Kate Kostik439
Splitz  MI

9.200 7.950 9.3758.375 34.900
3 12 9T 2 10 

10 

Qyara Rackley3746
Premier - FL

8.750 8.625 9.0008.275 34.650
13 11 12 9T 11 

11 

Natalie Moore3744
Premier - FL

9.100 8.800 9.0007.725 34.625
5T 9 13 9T 12 

12 

Allison Frost1586
Tumble Bee Gym NY

8.900 7.850 8.2008.600 33.550
10T 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XG C1 gp4
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Marland1182
Paradise - MA

9.425 9.600 9.5759.525 38.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Eva Rice1183
Paradise - MA

8.700 9.550 9.4509.550 37.250
10T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Madeline Hack1184
Paradise - MA

9.200 9.475 9.3258.775 36.775
3 5 6 4 3 

3 

Isabella La Rue440
Splitz  MI

9.050 9.525 9.2008.900 36.675
4T 3T 5 5 4 

4 

Lydia Herren3742
Premier - FL

8.825 9.525 9.4008.700 36.450
7 3T 8T 3 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Ewald966
Exxcel Gymnastics

9.300 8.850 8.8759.275 36.300
2 10 3 10 6 

6 

Madeline Sischo3748
Premier - FL

9.050 9.225 9.1508.725 36.150
4T 8 7 6 7 

7 

Audrey Pelukas442
Splitz  MI

8.800 9.450 9.0258.550 35.825
8 6 10 8 8 

8 

Adrianna Rolon3747
Premier - FL

8.700 9.325 8.5259.100 35.650
10T 7 4 11 9 

9 

Briana Dail1724
West Broward

8.900 8.550 9.0508.700 35.200
6 12 8T 7 10 

10 

Victoria Paquette2289
GBC - NH

8.700 9.025 8.9008.250 34.875
10T 9 11 9 11 

11 

Sydney Smades1199
Port City

8.750 8.625 8.4507.750 33.575
9 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG C1 gp5
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Linnert1185
Paradise - MA

9.400 9.600 9.0759.450 37.525
2T 1 3 9 1 

1 

Madelyn Crivello1723
West Broward

9.300 8.900 9.4509.650 37.300
4 5 1T 2 2 

2 

Audrey Cyr1811
Bay City

9.450 9.525 9.6008.650 37.225
1 2 9 1 3 

3 

Emily Rotella2205
DGA Tampa

9.250 8.875 9.2259.650 37.000
5T 6 1T 5 4 

4 

Riley Grandmason2288
GBC - NH

9.400 9.125 9.0009.425 36.950
2T 3 4 10 5 

5 

Hunter Vasquez3749
Premier - FL

9.050 9.000 9.2009.125 36.375
8 4 6 6 6 

6 

Ashleigh Adams1815
Bay City

9.200 8.425 9.3259.400 36.350
7 9T 5 4 7 

7 

Jessica Lipscomb1112
Gymniks - WV

9.250 8.425 9.4258.775 35.875
5T 9T 8 3 8 

8 

Mary Grace Stoj1583
Tumble Bee Gym NY

8.900 8.300 8.9509.075 35.225
9 11 7 11 9 

9 

Willa Lynch3810
Gymniks - WV

8.850 8.750 9.1757.675 34.450
10 7 12 7T 10 

10 

Savannah Parrish3745
Premier - FL

8.175 8.450 9.1758.300 34.100
12 8 10 7T 11 

11 

Savannah Zeltman1585
Tumble Bee Gym NY

8.400 8.250 8.9258.225 33.800
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paradise - MA L 114.300 28.450 28.800 28.625 28.425
31 1 2

2 West Broward L 114.025 28.225 28.675 28.675 28.450
24 2 1

3 Bay City L 113.400 28.325 28.600 27.900 28.575
12 3 3

4 Premier - FL L 110.775 27.275 28.300 27.350 27.850
45 4 4

5 Splitz  MI L 110.325 28.275 28.025 26.200 27.825
53 5 5

6 Port City L 106.225 26.925 27.225 25.650 26.425
66 6 6
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Costa2665
TumbleBees 

9.225 9.600 8.7259.700 37.250
1 2 1 11 1 

1 

Brisa Ortiz2667
TumbleBees 

8.950 9.450 9.3009.325 37.025
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Jaimzie Emberley1015
Golden City

8.675 9.400 9.0509.400 36.525
7T 4T 2 4T 3 

3 

Rebecca Thomas1844
South Florida

8.800 9.400 8.8009.100 36.100
5 4T 5 9 4 

4 

Madeline McBride1458
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.675 9.0008.350 35.925
4 1 9 6 5T

5T

Brynn McCullough839
All Around - GA

9.125 8.475 9.1759.150 35.925
2 9 4 3 5T

5T

Abigail Shaughnessy1459
Temple Terrace

8.625 8.750 9.0508.675 35.100
10 6T 7T 4T 7 

7 

Julia Crossen835
All Around - GA

8.650 8.575 8.7508.975 34.950
9 8 6 10 8 

8 

Emily Inman1841
South Florida

8.725 8.300 9.3258.150 34.500
6 10 10 1 9 

9 

Blaire Greenwald836
All Around - GA

8.675 7.050 8.9008.675 33.300
7T 12 7T 7 10 

10 

Aubrey Pinkerton841
All Around - GA

8.400 8.750 8.8506.550 32.550
11 6T 12 8 11 

11 

Neva Levens4146
South Florida

8.050 8.075 8.5007.400 32.025
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Miller1463
Temple Terrace

9.675 9.650 9.1509.050 37.525
1 2 2 6T 1 

1 

Jade Izaula2666
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.725 9.3758.575 37.125
3 1 7 3T 2 

2 

Brooke Cosentino1839
South Florida

9.500 9.450 9.0008.700 36.650
2 3 6 9 3 

3 

Abbigail McDonnell1666
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.275 9.250 9.1508.950 36.625
5 4 3 6T 4 

4 

Amaya Smith3178
Southern Starz

9.250 8.900 9.4258.900 36.475
6 6 4T 1 5 

5 

Katelyn Soto2671
TumbleBees 

9.025 8.825 9.4009.200 36.450
8 7T 1 2 6 

6 

Sophia Richard845
All Around - GA

9.300 8.825 8.8508.450 35.425
4 7T 9 10 7 

7 

Mary Taylor1460
Temple Terrace

9.100 9.150 9.3757.750 35.375
7 5 11T 3T 8 

8 

Emma Harrigan1840
South Florida

8.750 8.125 9.2258.900 35.000
11 11T 4T 5 9 

9 

Kylee Schut620
Northstar Gymnastics

8.900 8.825 8.3008.550 34.575
9 7T 8 11T 10 

10 

Brooke Jenkins838
All Around - GA

8.850 8.200 9.0508.125 34.225
10 10 10 8 11 

11 

Alex Peterson1843
South Florida

8.700 8.125 8.3007.750 32.875
12 11T 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabell Chavez2664
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.625 9.4009.600 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nevaeh Catalano3174
Southern Starz

9.225 9.250 9.3259.225 37.025
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Megan Nielsen840
All Around - GA

9.275 9.000 9.1008.825 36.200
3T 3 4 10 3 

3 

Olivia Hendren1665
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.075 8.600 9.3008.875 35.850
7T 9 3 3 4 

4 

Cassi Thompson1845
South Florida

9.350 8.825 9.1508.450 35.775
2 5 9 6T 5 

5 

SarahJane Moore1903
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.075 8.525 9.1508.775 35.525
7T 10 5T 6T 6 

6 

Lauren White850
All Around - GA

8.850 8.775 9.0008.775 35.400
9 6 5T 11 7 

7 

Gracie Prologo842
All Around - GA

9.250 8.750 9.2007.975 35.175
5 7 10 5 8 

8 

Sophie Liotti1842
South Florida

8.825 8.175 9.1508.750 34.900
10T 11 7 6T 9 

9 

Molly DeLuca3175
Southern Starz

9.275 7.800 9.1508.650 34.875
3T 12 8 6T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Satori846
All Around - GA

8.825 8.875 9.2507.900 34.850
10T 4 11 4 11 

11 

Isabel Lende1462
Temple Terrace

8.725 8.675 8.2757.850 33.525
12 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Peralta2668
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.300 9.1509.725 37.625
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Maddison Handerhan3176
Southern Starz

9.350 8.575 9.4509.025 36.400
3 7 3 1 2 

2 

Yunia Gularte837
All Around - GA

9.050 9.000 9.3258.650 36.025
7 3T 7 3 3 

3 

Jordyn Weich849
All Around - GA

8.750 9.000 9.3758.850 35.975
8T 3T 5 2 4 

4 

Lillian Kubisiak2927
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.375 8.325 9.0509.000 35.750
2 9 4 9 5 

5 

Micaela Miller1021
Golden City

8.750 8.525 9.1009.350 35.725
8T 8 2 8 6 

6 

Holly Frey615
Northstar Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 9.1758.700 35.575
11 2 6 6 7 

7 

Rubi Luinstra1019
Golden City

9.250 7.750 9.3008.450 34.750
4 12 9 4 8T

8T

Shannon McKay2928
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.625 8.900 8.7008.525 34.750
10 5 8 12 8T

8T

Ava Vaks847
All Around - GA

8.500 8.700 9.0257.800 34.025
12 6 10 10 10 

10 

Shriya Venkatanathan848
All Around - GA

9.100 8.225 8.9007.750 33.975
5 10 11 11 11 

11 

Rose Lamvermeyer1018
Golden City

9.075 7.800 9.2757.550 33.700
6 11 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Hess3177
Southern Starz

9.325 9.600 9.4758.750 37.150
2 1 8 1 1 

1 

Stephanie Puerta843
All Around - GA

9.175 8.850 9.3259.100 36.450
3 4 2T 6 2 

2 

Diana Rincon2669
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.450 9.1258.725 36.300
6 2 9 7T 3 

3 

Alexis Schmidt1023
Golden City

9.050 8.725 9.3509.150 36.275
5 5 1 5 4 

4 

Sydney Stojanov1667
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.100 9.200 9.3758.350 36.025
4 3 12 3T 5 

5 

Ava Stark1026
Golden City

9.375 8.200 9.4508.825 35.850
1 9 7 2 6 

6 

Annalisa Mengel1020
Golden City

8.650 8.650 9.3758.675 35.350
10 6 11 3T 7 

7 

Isabella Rubio2670
TumbleBees 

8.900 8.025 9.1008.700 34.725
7 10 10 9 8 

8 

Allie Sigl1025
Golden City

8.250 8.550 8.6509.100 34.550
12 7 2T 11 9T

9T

Desiree Scott1024
Golden City

8.800 8.400 8.4258.925 34.550
9 8 5 12 9T

9T

Nyla Flowers1016
Golden City

8.850 7.500 9.1259.000 34.475
8 11 4 7T 11 

11 

Isabel Reyes1022
Golden City

8.550 6.400 8.8758.875 32.700
11 12 6 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees L 114.575 28.425 28.950 29.025 28.175
1T1 1 1

2 Golden City L 110.550 27.700 26.775 27.900 28.175
1T3 4 2

3 All Around - GA L 110.075 27.825 27.000 27.225 28.025
32 3 3

4 South Florida L 109.800 27.675 27.675 26.750 27.700
44 2 4
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southern Starz S 111.200 27.950 27.750 27.150 28.350
11 2 1

2 Temple Terrace S 109.800 27.675 28.475 26.075 27.575
32 1 3

3 Ultimate St. Cloud S 108.500 27.450 27.050 26.175 27.825
23 3 2
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